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Northeastern University Department of History Graduate Program 

Whom and Where to Go to For What, 2022-2023 

 

 
If You Have Questions 
About…. 

 
Please Contact 

 
Contact Information 

 
Web Resources  
 
 

Departmental Resources Jacquaetta Hester 
Grace Dolan 

j.hester@northeastern.edu 
m.dolan@northeastern.edu 
 

https://cssh.northeastern.edu/histor
y/resources/ 
 

Academic Advising and 
Performance  

Your Advisor   

Department Policies, 
Courses, and Degree 
Requirements  
 

Tim Brown 
Victoria Cain 

t.brown@northeastern.edu 
v.cain@northeastern.edu 
 

https://catalog.northeastern.edu/gra
duate/social-sciences-
humanities/history/ 
 

Transferring Credits Victoria Cain 
Jacquaetta Hester 
 

v.cain@northeastern.edu 
j.hester@northeastern.edu 
 

https://catalog.northeastern.edu/gra
duate/general-admission-transfer-
credit/ 
 

Room Reservations Grace Dolan m.dolan@northeastern.edu 
 

 

Student Employment Grace Dolan m.dolan@northeastern.edu 
 

 

SGA Assignments Victoria Cain 
Jacquaetta Hester 

v.cain@northeastern.edu 
j.hester@northeastern.edu 
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Departmental Fellowships, 
Grants, and Awards 

Jacquaetta Hester 
 

j.hester@northeastern.edu 
 

https://cssh.northeastern.edu/resear
ch/fellowships-in-ssh/ 
 
https://www.northeastern.edu/gradu
ate/fellowship-opportunities/ 
 

Concentration in Public 
History  

Kabria Baumgartner 
Ángel David Nieves 
 

k.baumgartner@northeastern.edu 
a.nieves@northeastern.edu 

 
 

Certificate Programs, Co-
ops and, Experiential PhD 

Sarah Connell (DH) 
Suzanna Walters (WGSS) 
Angel Nieves (PH) 
Richard Conley (Co-op) 

sa.connell@northeastern.edu 
s.walters@northeastern.edu 
a.nieves@northeastern.edu 
r.conley@northeastern.edu 
 

Northeastern CSSH Graduate 
Catalog  
 
 

The HGSA Claire Tratnyek 
Kasya O’Connor Grant 
 

tratnyek.c@northeastern.edu 
oconnorgrant.k@northeastern.edu 
 

The HGSA Google Doc 
 
 
 
 

Tuition, Financial Aid, 
Reimbursement, and 
Scholarships 

Jacquaetta Hester 
 

j.hester@northeastern.edu 
 

https://cssh.northeastern.edu/histor
y/academics/graduate-
programs/financial-aid-awards/  
https://www.northeastern.edu/gradu
ate/blog/grad-school-scholarships/ 
https://studentfinance.northeastern.
edu/applying-for-
aid/graduate/types-of-aid/ 
https://phd.northeastern.edu/networ
k/opportunities/ 

Health and Wellness Northeastern Health 
Services  

nushp@northeastern.edu 
 

https://www.northeastern.edu/uhcs/
counseling-services/ 
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